

MICHAEL C. BARTOLOTTI, Putnam County Clerk JAMES J. McCONNELL, First Deputy County Clerk



RETURN THE F.A.V.O.R Find & Assist Vets Of Record



PUTNAM COUNTY GIVES BACK TO HONORABLY DISCHARGED VETERANS

"RETURN THE F.A.V.O.R" DISCOUNT PROGRAM

RULES & CONDITIONS

- Cardholder must present card to receive discount.
- Discount is applicable for cardholder only.
- "RETURN THE F.A.V.O.R." discount is not to be combined with any other discounts, sales or offers.
- Discounts may exclude certain merchandise or services.
- Discounts may change or cease at any time at the discretion of program participants.
- For updated Participant List, log on to the Putnam County Clerk's website, <u>www.putnamcountyny.com</u>
- For further information or comments, contact the Putnam County Clerk's Office at (845) 808-1142 x 49301